
Offices of Deans and Administrative 
Faculty and Staff 
Office of the Dean, SOM 

Office of the Dean, SOM Title/Role Contact Information 
Marios Loukas, MD, Ph.D. Dean, School of Medicine officeofthedeansgusom@sgu.edu 
Stephen Weitzman, MD Dean Emeritus officeofthedeansgusom@sgu.edu 
Tracy Shabazz Assistant Administrator shabazz@sgu.edu 
Nafeza Baksh Assistant Administrator nafezabaksh-george@sgu.edu 
Steven Orkin MSPE Supervisor sorkin@sgu.edu 
Christina Pironti MSPE Coordinator cpironti@sgu.edu 
Anthony Pellegrino MSPE Coordinator apellegr@sgu.edu 
Christopher Stebbins MSPE Coordinator cstebbins@sgu.edu 
Aabidah Roberts MSPE Assistant arobert5@sgu.edu 
Tracy Fortune MSPE Assistant tfortune@sgu.edu 

Office of Admissions, SOM 

Office of Admissions, SOM Title/Role Contact Information 
Duncan Kirkby, PhD Dean of Admissions, SOM; Chair, FSSC; Chair, APBSOM dkirkby@sgu.edu 
Faculty Student Selection Committee    

Office of Academic Affairs 

Office of Academic 
Affairs Title/Role Contact 

Information 
Office of Academic 
Affairs Shared email for CAPPS cappssom@sgu.edu 

Sasha Lake, MD  Assistant Dean of Academic Affairs; Chair, CAPPS; Chair, Graduation Assessment Board 
(GAB) slake1@sgu.edu 

Debbie Croney CAPPS/GAB Administrator cappssom@sgu.edu 

Office of the Dean of Students 

Office of the Dean of Students Title/Role Contact Information 

Office of the Dean of Students Shared email US/UK Clinical Grenada Newcastle (NU) 

dosclinical@sgu.edu 

dos@sgu.edu 

dosnu@sgu.edu 
Lucy Clunes, PhD Dean of Students lclunes@sgu.edu 

John Madden, MD, FACEP, FAAEM Associate Dean of Students - Clinical Studies (US) & Director, 
OCG jmadden@sgu.edu 

Nicholas Wilson, MB BS, BSc, MS, 
FRCS, FRCS (Gen) Associate Dean of Students, Clinical Studies - UK nwilson@sgu.edu 

Laurence Dopkin, MD, FAPA, 
DFAACAP Assistant Dean of Students - Clinical Studies ldopkin@sgu.edu 

Shubhra Malhotra Assistant Dean of Students - (Northumbria, UK) smalhotr@sgu.edu 
Michon Sukhoo-Pertab, MBBS Assistant Dean of Students - GND msukhoo1@sgu.edu 
Kerry Mitchell, PhD Assistant Dean of Students - GND KMitche3@sgu.edu 

Office of Career Guidance (OCG) 
Shared Email US/UK 

Grenada 

ocg@sgu.edu 

ocggrenada@sgu.edu 

John Madden, MD, FACEP, FAAEM Associate Dean of Students - Clinical Studies (US) & Director, 
OCG jmadden@sgu.edu 

Claudine Brown, MD, MPH, MBA Assistant Dean, Office of Career Guidance - GND CBrown10@sgu.edu 

Academic Advising and 
Development Service (AADS) 

Shared email 

US/UK 

aads-clinical@sgu.edu 

academicadvisingsom@sgu.edu 
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Grenada 

Michael Keenaghan, MD Assistant Dean of Students - Academic Advising and 
Development - Clinical Studies - US mkeenagh@sgu.edu 

Temitayo Olagbemi, MBBS Assistant Dean of Students, Academic Advising and 
Development - GND tolagbem@sgu.edu 

Beryl De Souza, MBBS, MPhil, BSc, 
FRCS, MEd 

Assistant Dean of Student Academic Advising and 
Development - Clinical Studies - UK bdesouz1@sgu.edu 

Accessibility and Accommodation 
Services (SAAS) Shared email dosaa@sgu.edu 

Andrea Blair, M.Ed. Director, Student Accessibility and Accommodation Services ablair@sgu.edu 
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